

City of Fort Lauderdale

https://fortlauderdale.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv www.youtube. com/cityoffortlauderdale Cable Television - Comcast Channel 78 and AT&T Uverse Channel 99

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-1121 Version: 1 Name:

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 8/9/2013 In control: Parks and Recreation

On agenda: 9/3/2013 Final action: 9/3/2013

Title: FIRST ONE-YEAR EXTENSION TO AGREEMENT FOR OPERATING REMOTE CONTROL

MINIATURE RACE CARS AT MILLS POND PARK - Broward County R.C. Race Club, Inc. and

authorize proper City Officials to execute agreement on behalf of City

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo #13-1121, 2. EX 1 - Race Club- EXTENSION TO AGREEMENT, 3.

Executed Broward County Race Club Extension to Agreement

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 9/3/2013
 1
 City Commission Regular Meeting
 APPROVED
 Pass

FIRST ONE-YEAR EXTENSION TO AGREEMENT FOR OPERATING REMOTE CONTROL MINIATURE RACE CARS AT MILLS POND PARK - Broward County R.C. Race Club, Inc. and authorize proper City Officials to execute agreement on behalf of City